Cupschiessen 2013
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Sona
Mathis
Odermatt
Zumbuhl
Flury
Waser
Schlappi
Rohrer

von Rotz
von Rotz
Birgisser
Keiser
Birgisser
Flury
Zumbuhl
Niederberger
von Rotz
Scheuber
Kohler
Jannes
Steiner
Baggenstos
Joller
Niederberger

Sandro
Peter
Walter
Daniel
Karin
Josef
Christian
Andreas
Beat
Ruth
Simon
Franz
Daniel
Philipp
Beat
Fabian
Peter
Raphael
Jurg
Michael
Zoe
Stefan
Roland
Paul

85
58
49
78
89
43
78
87
69
74
94
67
94
86
78
92
66
93
56
93
94
94
94
35

Schiitzengesellschaft
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g T E Z
€ s sz o E
—i = = = L
79 75 74 75 75
72 75 78 74 72
75.2 77 74 73.1 72
68.9| 73.77 74 73.1 66
73.77 72 73
72.4] 68.23 72
76 73 68
73.77 76| 65.5
73.77| 713.77
74.5 73
75.8] 71.7
73.1 71
68.9] 68.23
73 68
70 68
71 66
74.5
68.23
67.6
66.8
66.2
63.4
62
60




